Date

March 19, 2012
April 27, 2012
April 27, 2012
May 30, 2012
June 22, 2012
June 24-26, 2012
July 23-26, 2012
July 23-26, 2012
July 23-26, 2012
September 5, 2012

Amount
$114.89
$232.22
$50.38

$510.51
$123.69
$298.03
$344.58
$52.55

$49.82

$284.47

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Expense Category
Meal

Meal

Meal

Meal

Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Meal
Travel - Meal
Travel - Air Travel

Description

Business Lunch

Leadership Team Retreat
Breakfast Meeting
Leadership Team Retreat
Leadership Team Retreat
CHAO & CHCO Meeting
ACHE Education Workshop
ACHE Education Workshop
ACHE Education Workshop
OHA Rehab and CCC
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