## **Tracy Buckler - President & CEO**

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
March 19, 2012	\$114.89	Meal	Business Lunch
April 27, 2012	\$232.22	Meal	Leadership Team Retreat
April 27, 2012	\$50.38	Meal	Breakfast Meeting
May 30, 2012	\$510.51	Meal	Leadership Team Retreat
June 22, 2012	\$123.69	Meal	Leadership Team Retreat
June 24-26, 2012	\$298.03	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO & CHCO Meeting
July 23-26, 2012	\$344.58	Travel - Accommodation	ACHE Education Workshop
July 23-26, 2012	\$52.55	Travel - Meal	ACHE Education Workshop
July 23-26, 2012	\$49.82	Travel - Meal	ACHE Education Workshop
September 5, 2012	\$284.47	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Rehab and CCC